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MilkChek Timetable 

January to December 2024 

Month Despatch Date 

Unpreserved Chemistry  

Samples & Microbiology  

Testing to Commence By 

Results Due 

January Tuesday 16 January Thursday 18 January Wednesday 24 January 

February Tuesday 13 February Thursday 15 February Wednesday 21 February 

March Tuesday 12 March Thursday 14 March Wednesday 20 March 

April Tuesday 9 April Thursday 11 April Wednesday 17 April 

May Tuesday 7 May Thursday 9 May Wednesday 15 May 

June Tuesday 18 June Thursday 20 June Wednesday 26 June 

July Tuesday 16 July Thursday 18 July Wednesday 24 July 

August Tuesday 13 August Thursday 15 August Wednesday 21 August 

September Tuesday 3 September Thursday 9 September Wednesday 11 September 

October Tuesday 1 October Thursday 3 October Wednesday 9 October 

November Tuesday 12 November Thursday 14 November Wednesday 20 November 

December Tuesday 10 December Thursday 12 December Wednesday 18 December 

The following categories are available every round: 

CHEMISTRY  MICROBIOLOGY 

MA / MB 4x Raw Milk  MC 4x Raw Milk 

MM / MS 4x Processed Milk  MG 4x Processed Milk 

MH 3x Phosphatase  ME 3x Inhibitory Substances 

MP 4x Foreign Matter    

MW 4x Somatic Cell  

 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 
 

For programme enrolments, enquiries or sample requests please contact: 

Global Proficiency Ltd | Hamilton 3214 

p 07 850 4483 | e milkchek@global-proficiency.com 


